BOTTLES PET                 115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
THICK-WALL SQUARE PET BOTTLES
Item No. Neck Size
Nominal fill
(mL)
Height
(mm)
Length*Width
(mm)
115GH2001065 20 40 65 35*35
115GH2002085 20 50 85 35*35
115GH2003120 20 80 120 35*35
115GH2004140 20 100 140 35*35
BOTTLES PET                 115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia

Item No. Neck Size Nominal fill (mL) Height (mm)
Length*Width
(mm)
115051101 20 60 101 42*28
115024169 24 250 169 73*36
BOTTLES PET                 115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
FLAT BOTTLES SERIES-B
Item No. Neck Size Nominal fill (mL) Height (mm)
Length*Width
(mm)
1150136119 24 100 119 47*30
1150109-ZD138 24 200 138 63.2*36
1150363-ZD135 24 275 135 76.1*44.6
1150373-ZD166 24 350 166.3 76.1*44.9
FLAT BOTTLES SERIES-C
Item No. Neck Size Nominal fill (mL) Height (mm)
Length*Width

(mm)
115090081 38 200 81 75
115098083 38 250 83 79
115089089 43 300 89 86
115090081 115098083 115089089
BOTTLES PET                 115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
OLIVE OIL BOTTLES
Item No. Neck Size Nominal fill (mL) Height (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
1150215155 24 240 155 55
1150295-ZD150 24 270 150 57
1150216225 32 770 225 82
1150218225 32 880 225 88.5
CURVE-SHAPED BOTTLES
Item No. Neck Size Nominal fill (mL) Height (mm)

1150208179
BOTTLES PET                 115 SERIES
                                                                                                                                            superior solutions
                          Vision Packaging (Aust.) Pty Limited 16 075 725 576  p +61 2 9668 9122  f +61 2 9668 9144  e sales@visionpackaging.com.au
                                                 a Unit 1 / 18-28 Sir Joseph Banks Drive Kurnell NSW 2231 Australia  po PO Box 2252 Taren Point NSW 2229 Australia
SLOPING SHOULDER BOTTLES
Item No. Neck Size
Nominal fill
(mL)
Height (mm)
Diameter
(mm)
1150311081 24/410 50 81 37
115003128 28PCO/410 250 128 62
115007-ZD148 28PCO/410 500 148.5 78
1150133144 32/400 500 144 78
1150291167 28/410 500 167 71
115007-ZD148
115003128